

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

PROJECT: Slurry Seal Project For Fiscal Year 2011/2012, Districts 4 & 5

**Advertised: December 20, 2011 (Agenda Item: 3.21)
Addenda: 1 (January 5, 2012), 2(January 10, 2012)
Bids Open: 2 pm Date: Wednesday, January 18, 2012**

PROJECT No. C2-0009, C2-0010

Base Bid					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE		1 American Asphalt South, Inc. Fontana, CA 92331	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS & PAVEMENT MARKERS	LS	1	9,000.00	9,000.00	13,750.00	13,750.00
2	375023	SCREENINGS	SQYD	317,000	1.90	602,300.00	1.90	602,300.00
3	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 1) [FOR CAPE SEAL]	TON	1,900	170.00	323,000.00	217.29	412,851.00
4	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 1)	TON	980	170.00	166,600.00	223.47	219,000.60
5	377502	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 2)	TON	530	170.00	90,100.00	192.95	102,263.50
6	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	54,000.00	54,000.00	121,000.00	121,000.00
7	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	6,200	3.00	18,600.00	3.50	21,700.00
8	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	35,000	0.20	7,000.00	0.45	15,750.00
9	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	240	5.00	1,200.00	4.25	1,020.00
		PROJECT TOTAL ITEMS 1 - 9				1,271,800.00		1,509,635.10

Base Bid					2 Roy Allan Slurry Seal Inc. Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670		3 Sully Miller Contracting Co. Brea, CA 92821	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS & PAVEMENT MARKERS	LS	1	18,375.00	18,375.00	28,250.00	28,250.00
2	375023	SCREENINGS	SQYD	317,000	1.88	595,960.00	1.85	586,450.00
3	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 1) [FOR CAPE SEAL]	TON	1,900	239.69	455,411.00	265.00	503,500.00
4	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 1)	TON	980	239.69	234,896.20	230.00	225,400.00
5	377502	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 2)	TON	530	186.31	98,744.30	227.00	120,310.00
6	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	176,481.54	176,481.54	100,000.00	100,000.00
7	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	6,200	3.67	22,754.00	5.50	34,100.00
8	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	35,000	0.32	11,025.00	0.50	17,500.00
9	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	240	5.25	1,260.00	9.00	2,160.00
		PROJECT TOTAL ITEMS 1 - 9				1,614,907.04		1,617,670.00

**Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids**

PROJECT: Slurry Seal Project For Fiscal Year 2011/2012, Districts 4 & 5

**Advertised: December 20, 2011 (Agenda Item: 3.21)
Addenda: 1 (January 5, 2012), 2(January 10, 2012)
Bids Open: 2 pm Date: Wednesday, January 18, 2012**

PROJECT No. C2-0009, C2-0010

Base Bid					4 Pavement Coatings Co. Mira Loma, CA 91752		5 International Surfacing Systems W. Sacramento, CA 95798	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS & PAVEMENT MARKERS	LS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	18,200.00	18,200.00
2	375023	SCREENINGS	SQYD	317,000	2.03	643,510.00	2.10	665,700.00
3	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 1) [FOR CAPE SEAL]	TON	1,900	239.00	454,100.00	248.80	472,720.00
4	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 1)	TON	980	239.00	234,220.00	248.80	243,824.00
5	377502	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 2)	TON	530	198.00	104,940.00	205.00	108,650.00
6	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	159,000.00	159,000.00	134,160.00	134,160.00
7	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	6,200	4.50	27,900.00	3.64	22,568.00
8	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	35,000	0.54	18,900.00	0.32	11,200.00
9	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	240	7.95	1,908.00	5.20	1,248.00
		PROJECT TOTAL ITEMS 1 - 9				1,664,478.00		1,678,270.00

Base Bid					6 All American Asphalt Corona, CA 92878-2229			
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE	BID UNIT PRICE	BID ESTIMATE
1	150715	REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKINGS & PAVEMENT MARKERS	LS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00		
2	375023	SCREENINGS	SQYD	317,000	2.89	916,130.00		
3	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 1) [FOR CAPE SEAL]	TON	1,900	230.00	437,000.00		
4	377501	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 1)	TON	980	253.00	247,940.00		
5	377502	SLURRY SEAL (TYPE 2)	TON	530	219.00	116,070.00		
6	414111	ROUT AND SEAL RANDOM CRACKS	LS	1	213,000.00	213,000.00		
7	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	6,200	4.25	26,350.00		
8	840656	PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT)	LF	35,000	0.52	18,200.00		
9	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE)	EA	240	4.80	1,152.00		
		PROJECT TOTAL ITEMS 1 - 9				1,995,842.00		

Subcontractors

Project: Slurry Seal Project For Fiscal Year 2011/2012, Districts 4 & 5

Project Nos.: C2-0009, C2-0010

Apparent Low Bidder: AMERICAN ASPHALT SOUTH, INC.

Subcontractor Name	Description of work/ Bid Items
SAFE USA Lic. No. 874085	1,7-9
GRAHAM CONTRACTORS INC. Lic. No. 315789	2